Dynisco
38 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038
USA
Hotline	 1-800-Dynisco
Phone	 +1 508 541 9400
Fax	 +1-508 541 6206

6	 =	 1/16 DIN format (1496)
8	 =	 1/8 DIN format (1498)
	 Ordering Guide
Output 1
1	 =	 Relay
2	 =	 DC driver for Solid State Relay
8	 =	 Triac
Output 2
1	 =	 Relay
2	 =	 DC driver for Solid State Relay
8	 =	 Triac
Output 3
1	 =	 Relay
Digital Communications
0	 =	 No digital communications
1	 =	 RS485 communications
Power Supply
0	 =	 100-240V AC
2	 =	 24-48V AC or DC
3 Series 1496 & 1498 Temperature Controllers
All dimensions are inches (mm) unless otherwise specified.
©2015. Dynisco reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Refer to www.dynisco.com for access to Operator Manual and other support documentation.
DDS276104 DOC031615